
Team standings with last match
FALL MONDAY SILVER 23-24
Rank Team Name Rnd

Wins Pts + Ero + Tot
Rnd

Avg
+ Wins Loss Tot

Gms Last date LM RW LM
RW

LM
RP

LM
SC

LM
GMS

LM
WINS

LM opp. team
name Score -

Last match

1 Smitty's Subs 113 3736 8 175 8.36 281 169 450 4/1/2024 7:00:00 PM 71.42857360839845 7 150 18 12 BJ's Cory 3386
2 Bourbon Legends 98 3544 4 175 7.89 251 199 450 4/1/2024 7:00:00 PM 57.14286041259774 7 143 18 8 Victors 3448
3 BJ's Cory 93.5 3519 2 175 7.91 222 228 450 4/1/2024 7:00:00 PM 28.57143020629882 7 110 18 6 Smitty's Subs 3460
4 Victors 86 3500 4 175 7.90 242 208 450 4/1/2024 7:00:00 PM 42.85714340209963 7 135 18 10 Bourbon Legends 3513

5 Peppers PRPL &
GLD Lounge 76.5 3498 3 175 7.83 224 226 450 4/1/2024 7:00:00 PM 28.57143020629882 7 143 18 10 Them Girls 3562

6 Them Girls 58 3497 0 175 7.81 130 320 450 4/1/2024 7:00:00 PM 71.42857360839845 7 131 18 8 Peppers PRPL &
GLD Lounge 3925

Team players
FALL MONDAY SILVER 23-24

BJ's Cory

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

2 CORY GIESKING C 8.00 1147 1092 55 150 76 74 1 6 2 1 *
9 LUCAS RINDELS 7.00 1097 1146 -49 150 68 82 1 6 4 0 *

11 ERIC FAUSER 8.00 1088 1046 42 144 73 71 0 6 4 0 *
29 DAVE LINES S 9.00 55 38 17 6 5 1 0 3 0 0
35 DON GRONOWSKI S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *

Bourbon Legends

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

5 SHANE REITER 8.00 1117 1038 79 144 82 62 1 8 1 1 *
7 JASON NABHOLZ C 8.00 1104 1117 -13 144 71 73 1 6 0 0 *

36 VIRGIL HALEY 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 JOHN FORBES S 8.00 1100 1027 73 144 81 63 2 10 3 1 *

24 BRENT MESSMORE S 10.00 175 86 89 18 17 1 0 13 1 2 *

Peppers PRPL & GLD Lounge

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

1 ROBERT JUNKINS 8.00 1196 1111 85 150 83 67 1 8 0 1 *
3 ADAM EICHHORN C 8.00 1131 1062 69 144 78 66 0 9 3 0 *

14 NICK KIMBLE 7.00 1030 1219 -189 150 58 92 2 5 2 0 *
28 TJ KIMBLE 10.00 57 32 25 6 5 1 0 4 0 0
37 STRAT VANORT 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smitty's Subs

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

6 DENNIS DOUGLAS 8.00 1104 880 224 132 86 46 2 6 2 1 *
10 ERIC BEARBOWER 9.00 1093 736 357 126 87 39 5 11 8 2 *
13 BEN KAMBACH 8.00 1032 970 62 132 71 61 1 8 1 1 *
18 JON KOLTHOFF C 8.00 436 378 58 54 33 21 0 8 0 0 *
31 JIMMY HAMMAN S 8.00 47 38 9 6 4 2 0 3 0 0 *

Them Girls

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

15 AMEE BARRETT C 7.00 1029 1063 -34 138 65 73 0 5 2 0 *
16 JENNY BOLIN 5.00 755 1358 -603 144 22 122 0 2 0 0 *
17 TERESA ROZMUS 6.00 729 1074 -345 120 31 89 0 2 0 0 *
23 DENISE VIDEBACK 5.00 176 342 -166 36 5 31 0 2 0 0 *
25 ADAM BOLIN S 8.00 94 88 6 12 7 5 0 5 0 0 *
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Team players
FALL MONDAY SILVER 23-24

Victors

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

4 DOUG BREYER C 8.00 1120 1064 56 144 77 67 2 5 1 0
12 TODD FELLAND 8.00 1038 988 50 132 73 59 0 8 1 0 *
19 MATT STONE 7.00 303 334 -31 42 19 23 0 5 1 0
20 CALLIE BULLERMAN 8.00 271 280 -9 36 18 18 0 6 0 0 *
21 JORDAN WANDRO 9.00 263 175 88 30 22 8 1 7 2 1 *
22 BLAKE TOWLERTON 8.00 195 163 32 24 13 11 1 7 1 1 *
33 LUKE HUBERT 7.00 40 46 -6 6 3 3 0 2 0 0 *
26 Dick Schoman S 7.00 89 98 -9 12 5 7 0 2 0 0
27 Duke Long S 10.00 60 27 33 6 6 0 0 6 0 1
30 Bryce Tollerton S 5.00 54 104 -50 12 4 8 0 3 0 0
32 CHRIS BULLERMAN S 7.00 43 48 -5 6 2 4 0 1 0 0 *
34 Callie Bullerman S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Player standings
FALL MONDAY SILVER 23-24

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Tot
Gms Wins Ero + Loss

Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM SanctionedDifferentialScore -

1 ROBERT JUNKINS 8.00 1196 150 83 1 67 8 0 25 1 * 85 1111
2 CORY GIESKING 8.00 1147 150 76 1 74 6 2 25 1 * 55 1092
3 ADAM EICHHORN 8.00 1131 144 78 0 66 9 3 24 0 * 69 1062
4 DOUG BREYER 8.00 1120 144 77 2 67 5 1 24 0 56 1064
5 SHANE REITER 8.00 1117 144 82 1 62 8 1 24 1 * 79 1038
6 DENNIS DOUGLAS 8.00 1104 132 86 2 46 6 2 22 1 * 224 880
7 JASON NABHOLZ 8.00 1104 144 71 1 73 6 0 24 0 * -13 1117
8 JOHN FORBES 8.00 1100 144 81 2 63 10 3 24 1 * 73 1027
9 LUCAS RINDELS 7.00 1097 150 68 1 82 6 4 25 0 * -49 1146

10 ERIC BEARBOWER 9.00 1093 126 87 5 39 11 8 21 2 * 357 736
11 ERIC FAUSER 8.00 1088 144 73 0 71 6 4 24 0 * 42 1046
12 TODD FELLAND 8.00 1038 132 73 0 59 8 1 22 0 * 50 988
13 BEN KAMBACH 8.00 1032 132 71 1 61 8 1 22 1 * 62 970
14 NICK KIMBLE 7.00 1030 150 58 2 92 5 2 25 0 * -189 1219
15 AMEE BARRETT 7.00 1029 138 65 0 73 5 2 23 0 * -34 1063
16 JENNY BOLIN 5.00 755 144 22 0 122 2 0 24 0 * -603 1358
17 TERESA ROZMUS 6.00 729 120 31 0 89 2 0 20 0 * -345 1074
18 JON KOLTHOFF 8.00 436 54 33 0 21 8 0 9 0 * 58 378
19 MATT STONE 7.00 303 42 19 0 23 5 1 7 0 -31 334
20 CALLIE BULLERMAN 8.00 271 36 18 0 18 6 0 6 0 * -9 280
21 JORDAN WANDRO 9.00 263 30 22 1 8 7 2 5 1 * 88 175
22 BLAKE TOWLERTON 8.00 195 24 13 1 11 7 1 4 1 * 32 163
23 DENISE VIDEBACK 5.00 176 36 5 0 31 2 0 6 0 * -166 342
24 BRENT MESSMORE 10.00 175 18 17 0 1 13 1 3 2 * 89 86
25 ADAM BOLIN 8.00 94 12 7 0 5 5 0 2 0 * 6 88
26 Dick Schoman 7.00 89 12 5 0 7 2 0 2 0 -9 98
27 Duke Long 10.00 60 6 6 0 0 6 0 1 1 33 27
28 TJ KIMBLE 10.00 57 6 5 0 1 4 0 1 0 25 32
29 DAVE LINES 9.00 55 6 5 0 1 3 0 1 0 17 38
30 Bryce Tollerton 5.00 54 12 4 0 8 3 0 2 0 -50 104
31 JIMMY HAMMAN 8.00 47 6 4 0 2 3 0 1 0 * 9 38
32 CHRIS BULLERMAN 7.00 43 6 2 0 4 1 0 1 0 * -5 48
33 LUKE HUBERT 7.00 40 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 0 * -6 46
34 Callie Bullerman 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 DON GRONOWSKI 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 0
36 VIRGIL HALEY 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 STRAT VANORT 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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